
LOT 158
IN OR 1848/120
CLEAR LAKE ESTATES #1 PB 7/346

LAIRSEY CHRISTOPHER T
54055 AMBLERWOOD WAY
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

46-2N-25-0240-0158-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8015.00

01/19/2024 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
6

349,807
50,289
75,000

475,096
236,871
238,225

HX HB 50,000
188,225
475,096
41,940

402,497

2474/0465 6/15/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAIRSEY CHRISTOPHER T

LAIRSEY CHRISTOPHER

1848/0120 3/28/2013 WD U I 37 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENE KENNETH L

LAIRSEY CHRISTOPHER

2024
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B2307440 POOL 60,000 06/09/2023

B1326773 CO ISSUED 0 03/20/2013

B1326773 NEW CONSTR 276,945 01/01/2013

P1316312 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2013

2014HX Base Yr

54055 AMBLERWOOD WAY, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,805 107.8560 134.82 378,170 2013 2013 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2519

BAS 2,519 100 2,519 314,141

FGR 407 55 224 27,935

FOP 45 30 14 1,745

FOP 160 30 48 5,986

3,131 2,805 349,807

BAS=[YR=2013] W25 FOP=[YR=2013] N10 W16 S10 E16$ W42 S23
FGR=[YR=2013] S20 E7 S1 E7 N1 E6 N20 W20$ E20 S21 E11
FOP=[YR=2013] S5 E9 N5 W9$ E20 N1 E4 S1 E7 N1 E5 N43$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,708.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2013 2013 3 94 8,349

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 408.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2023 100 34,680

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 726.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,260

50,289

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 60,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


